9. Einsiedel-Waldlauf am 23.07.2017

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Kinderlauf / Bruttozeit

Platz AK

1 Kinder U13 mannlich 1
2 Kinder U13 méannlich 2
3 Kinder U13 weiblich 1
4 Kinder U11 mannlich 1
5 Kinder U11 mannlich 2
6 Kinder U11 mannlich 3
7 Kinder U13 mannlich 3
8 Kinder U13 mannlich 4
9 Kinder U11 weiblich 1
10 Kinder U13 mannlich 5
11 Kinder U11 méannlich 4
12 Kinder U13 mannlich 6
13 Kinder U11 mannlich 5
14 Kinder U13 méannlich 7
15 Kinder U11 weiblich 2
16 Kinder U11 weiblich 3
17 Kinder U13 méannlich 8
18 Kinder U13 weiblich 2
19 Kinder U11 mannlich 6
20 Kinder U11 mannlich 7
21 Kinder U11 méannlich 8
22 Kinder U11 weiblich 4
23 Kinder U13 méannlich 9
24 Kinder U11 weiblich 5
25 Kinder U11 weiblich 6
26 Kinder U11 weiblich 7
27 Kinder U11 méannlich 9
28 Kinder U11 weiblich 8
29 Kinder U11 mannlich 10
30 Kinder U13 weiblich 3
31 Kinder U11 ménnlich 11
32 Kinder U11 mannlich 12
33 Kinder U13 weiblich 4
34 Kinder U13 ménnlich 10
35 Kinder U11 mannlich 13
36 Kinder U11 weiblich 9
37 Kinder U11 weiblich 10
38 Kinder U11 weiblich 11
39 Kinder U11 weiblich 12

Platz AK Strecke
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Zeit (brutto)
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:51
00:06:55
00:07:02
00:07:16
00:07:19
00:07:25
00:07:34
00:07:38
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Zeit (netto)
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:51
00:06:55
00:07:02
00:07:16
00:07:19
00:07:25
00:07:34
00:07:38
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StNr.
393
369
363
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417
385
410
426
428
387
418
401
374
375
357
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422
424
421
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353
351
370
377
392
360
368
356
403
372
420
371
358

Name

Ziegler, Felix
Wassmann, Ben
Baunach, Johanna
Gob, Bennet
ReuR, Jonah
Kober, Linus
Rottman, Finn
Hein, Timon
Baunach, Sara
Pleiner, Felix
Zuschlag, Erik
Ritzer, Bennet
Dees, Max
Weilnhammer, Tom
Ziegler, Anna
Kourde, Samara
Koch, Dominik
Dees, Judith
Ebert, Felix
Legolas, Hilpert
Seyfried, Leon
Ziegler, Andrea
Dietz, Silas
Schmitt, Lina
Kramer, Carlotta
Schmitt, Elli
Pietsch, Edgar
Tempel, Frida
Kemmer, Daniel
Jakel, Mona
Beck, Robin
ReuR, Henri
Wendel, Mareike
Seyfried, Jannick
Hetterich, Bastian
Konrad, Belinda
Kramer, Valentina
Hanscheid, Eva-Lu
Mack, Klara
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Verein

VIR Burggrumbach

TSV Thingersheim 18976 e.V.
DJK Schweinfurt

VIR Burggrumbach
Turbofalken

Turbofalken

DJK Rieden

VIR Burggrumbach

DJK Schweinfurt

TSG Estenfeld

TSV Gulntersleben

TSG Estenfeld

DJK Rieden

SV Bergtheim

TSV Gerbrunn

ohne Verein

TSV Gulntersleben

DJK Rieden

TSV Himmelstadt 1891 e.V.
TSV Himmelstadt 1891 e.V.
DJK Dipbach

TSV Gerbrunn

TSV Glntersleben

TSV Himmelstadt 1891 e.V.
TSV Glntersleben

TSV Himmelstadt 1891 e.V.
TSV Gerbrunn

TSV Gerbrunn

TSV Thingersheim 18976 e.V.
TSV Himmelstadt 1891 e.V.
VIR Burggrumbach
Turbofalken

TSV Thingersheim 18976 e.V.
DJK Dipbach

DJK Rieden

TSV Thingersheim 18976 e.V.
TSV Glntersleben

TSV Thingersheim 18976 e.V.
TSV Gintersleben
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Platz
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AK Platz AK Strecke

Kinder U11 weiblich 13
Kinder U13 weiblich 5

Kinder U11 mannlich 14
Kinder U11 ménnlich 15
Kinder U11 weiblich 14
Kinder U11 mannlich 16
Kinder U13 weiblich 6

Kinder U11 weiblich 15
Kinder U11 mannlich 17
Kinder U11 ménnlich 18
Kinder U13 weiblich 7

Kinder U13 weiblich 8

Kinder U11 ménnlich 19
Kinder U11 weiblich 16
Kinder U11 mannlich 20
Kinder U11 ménnlich 21
Kinder U11 weiblich 17
Kinder U11 weiblich 18
Kinder U11 weiblich 19
Kinder U11 weiblich 20
Kinder U11 weiblich 21
Kinder U13 weiblich 9

Kinder U11 weiblich 22
Kinder U13 mannlich 11
Kinder U11 weiblich 23
Kinder U11 weiblich 24
Kinder U11 weiblich 25
Kinder U11 ménnlich 22
Kinder U11 mannlich 23
Kinder U11 weiblich 26
Kinder U13 ménnlich 12
Kinder U11 weiblich 27
Kinder U11 mannlich 24
Kinder U11 weiblich 28
Kinder U11 mannlich 25
Kinder U11 mannlich 26
Kinder U11 ménnlich 27
Kinder U11 weiblich 29
Kinder U11 weiblich 30
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Zeit (brutto)
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:59
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:10
00:09:11
00:09:13
00:09:19
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00:09:34
00:09:35
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00:10:01
00:10:15
00:10:24
00:10:24
00:10:32
00:10:34
00:10:41
00:10:42
00:10:46
00:10:55
00:10:56
00:10:57
00:10:58
00:11:05
00:11:07
00:11:11
00:11:11

9. Einsiedel-Waldlauf am 23.07.2017

Zeit (netto)
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:59
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:10
00:09:11
00:09:13
00:09:19
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00:09:22
00:09:23
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00:09:34
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00:09:37
00:09:38
00:09:43
00:10:01
00:10:15
00:10:24
00:10:24
00:10:32
00:10:34
00:10:41
00:10:42
00:10:46
00:10:55
00:10:56
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00:10:58
00:11:05
00:11:07
00:11:11
00:11:11

StNr.
431
416
380
389
384
413
391
415
366
365
397
398
359
376
386
405
367
412
414
378
373
400
423
382
399
355
354
379
434
411
395
427
352
388
433
432
419
383
381

Name

Pleiner, Marlene
Korzynietz, Zoe
Schlereth, Jonas
May, Julian
Ritzer, Frieda
Walter, Matteo
Timm, Annika
Schodmig, Julika
Schraud, Noah
Mdller, Lars
Teubert, Sarah
Krause, Laura
Berger, Jakob
Lang, Annika
Binde, Erik
Legron, Julian
Wendel, Johanna
Schraut, Helena
Issing, Lisa
Jékel, Cora
Wegner, Katharina
Kaiser, Marit
Dresch, Sophie
Réhm, Luis
Hippeli, Elina
Ludwig, Isabella
Glockmann, Sarah
Schlereth, Julian
Wolz, Ludwig
Krapf, Lilly
Drehling, Michael
Déll, Nelly
Ballhaus, Phil
Memetti, Erlina
Lussi, David
Lussi, Simon
Koch, Philipp
Schlereth, Lara
Réhm, Lena
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Verein

TSG Estenfeld

TSV Gulntersleben

TSG Estenfeld

TSV Himmelstadt 1891 e.V.
TSG Estenfeld

DJK Erbshausen-Sulzwiesen
VIR Burggrumbach

DJK Erbshausen-Sulzwiesen
RV Viktoria Halsheim

DJK Schweinfurt

DJK Rieden

DJK Rieden

Bergers and friend

TSV Himmelstadt 1891 e.V.
Turbofalken

DJK Rieden

TSV Thingersheim 18976 e.V.
DJK Erbshausen-Sulzwiesen
DJK Erbshausen-Sulzwiesen
TSV Himmelstadt 1891 e.V.
TSV Thingersheim 18976 e.V.
DJK Rieden

TSV Gulntersleben

TSG Estenfeld

DJK Rieden

DJK Dipbach

DJK Dipbach

TSG Estenfeld

TSG Estenfeld

FV Opferbaum

DJK Rieden

TSV Himmelstadt 1891 e.V.
TSV Gerbrunn

TSV Himmelstadt 1891 e.V.
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Glntersleben

TSG Estenfeld

TSG Estenfeld
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